New member of the council of AS Eesti Ehitus

Mr Andri Hõbemägi has worked as a member of the Management Board and Financial Director of AS Eesti Ehitus during the period 2002-2007 and has given a substantial contribution to the development of the Group. Starting from 2007 Mr Hõbemägi works as a chief analyst of AS Nordecon, the majority shareholder of AS Eesti Ehitus. In his work he is daily related to the strategic management of the Group. Mr Andri Hõbemägi owns 34 000 shares of AS Eesti Ehitus.

